Event ™
Doubles

Mixed Team
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles

Doubles

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Classic Mixed

Tournament Roster

Squad ™
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

Ave ¥
232
232
226
226
224
224
224
224
223
223
223
223
216
216
216
216
210
210
210
209
209
209
209
209
209
208
207

207

Name ¥

Singer, Zach
Singer, Zach
Thompson, Kent
Thompson, Kent
Monroe, Craig
Monroe, Craig
Monroe, Craig
Monroe, Craig
Johnson, Allan
Johnson, Allan
Johnson, Allan
Johnson, Allan
Brown, Paul
Brown, Paul
Brown, Paul
Brown, Paul
Patton, Chase
Patton, Chase
Patton, Chase
Barr, Bill
Barr, Bill
Barr, Bill
Barr, Bill
Barr, Bill
Barr, Bill
Miller, Mark
Bastin, Steve

Bastin, Steve

Team
719183

717362
716280
715589
716267
716700
715840
716597
716268
715461
715522
716597
715547
715549
715552
714663
715544
715546
714967
716717
718120
718125
716596
717359
718435
715840
716269

716276
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Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team

Mixed Team

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Classic Mixed

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-07 Sat 4:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

207
207
207
207
207
207
205
205
205
205
203
203
203
201
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

199

Bastin, Steve
Bastin, Steve
Bastin, Steve
Bastin, Steve
Bastin, Steve
Bastin, Steve
Pemberton, Joey
Pemberton, Joey
Pemberton, Joey
Pemberton, Joey
Puckett, Wesley
Puckett, Wesley
Puckett, Wesley
Wilson, Joe
Johnson, Hayden
Johnson, Hayden
Johnson, Hayden
Chamness, Jeff
Chamness, Jeff
Chamness, Jeff
Chamness, Jeff
Chamness, Jeff
Chamness, Jeff
Chamness, Jeff
Johnson, Hayden
Chamness, Jeff
Johnson, Hayden
Johnson, Hayden
Chamness, Jeff
Chamness, Jeff

Slessinger, Blyne

718126
718139
718154
715474
717359
718435
716277
719192
715589
718620
715537
715541
714967
717354
715533
715535
715543
716273
716274
718115
718116
719172
719176
719177
715461
715515
715522
716597
717829
717361

715465
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Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles

Doubles

Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Classic Mixed

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 4:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 4:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

198

198

197

192

192

192

191

191

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

187

187

187

Thompson, Jennifer 716280

Thompson, Jennifer 715589

Anderson, Blake
Duvall, Bobby
Duvall, Bobby
Duvall, Bobby
Gluck, Joey
Gluck, Joey
Nunn, Rusty
Nunn, Rusty
Nunn, Rusty
Nunn, Rusty
Hampton, Jason
Hampton, Jason
Nunn, Rusty
Miller, Luke
Nunn, Rusty
Nunn, Rusty
Hampton, Jason
Nunn, Rusty
Shipley, Bo
Shipley, Bo
Shipley, Bo
Shipley, Bo
Shipley, Bo
Shipley, Bo
Shipley, Bo
Day, Gene
Day, Gene

Day, Gene

717354

719193

719196

711671

719184

717362

716271

716272

718135

718137

719200

719203

719178

715840

715515

717355

717363

717363

716711

719171

719191

719205

714663

716596

718620

718118

718127

718133
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Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team

Doubles

Interactive roster available at

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
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Classic Mixed
187 Day, Gene
187 Day, Gene
187 Day, Gene
187 Day, Gene
187 Day, Gene
184 Bastin, Rob
184 Bastin, Rob
184 Bastin, Rob
184 Bastin, Rob
184 Bastin, Rob
184 Bastin, Rob
184 Bastin, Rob
184 Bastin, Rob
182 Chamness, Kyle
182 Chamness, Kyle
182 Chamness, Kyle
182 Chamness, Kyle
182 Chamness, Kyle
181 Gott, Alex
181 Keene, Wilson
181 Gott, Alex
180 Lam, Barb
180 Lam, Barb
179 Paynter, Jeff
179 Paynter, Jeff
179 Paynter, Jeff
179 Paynter, Jeff
179 Paynter, Jeff
179 Paynter, Jeff
178 Combs, Chad
177 Arnett, Gary

719173
719175
715462
717355
717361
716270
716275
716281
719170
719179
719180
715474
718435
718114
718117
718122
718123
717829
719186
715521
717362
715537
714967
718148
718153
719187
719188
717889
718623
715522

719198
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Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team

Mixed Team

Interactive roster available at

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-07 Sat 4:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-07 Sat 4:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
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177 Arnett, Gary
177 Arnett, Gary
177 Arnett, Gary
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Farmer, Laura
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Bastin, Wendy
176 Farmer, Laura
176 Bastin, Wendy
172 Fleetwood, Denise
172 Fleetwood, Denise
172 Fleetwood, Denise
172 Fleetwood, Denise
172 Fleetwood, Denise
172 Fleetwood, Denise
172 Fleetwood, Denise
172 Fleetwood, Denise
172 Fleetwood, Denise
172 Fleetwood, Denise
172 Fleetwood, Denise

719199

719204

711671

718139

718140

718146

718148

718119

719170

719183

719184

719186

719187

719194

719198

719205

717889

717354

717362

715535

715552

716269

716270

716717

718125

718126

715461

715474

716596

717359
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Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team

Doubles

Interactive roster available at
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Classic Mixed

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
167
165
165
163
161
161
161
161

158

Patton, Tracy
Patton, Tracy
Patton, Tracy
Patton, Tracy
Patton, Tracy
Paynter, Keitha
Paynter, Keitha
Paynter, Keitha
Paynter, Keitha
McPike, Alicia
McPike, Alicia
McPike, Alicia
McPike, Alicia
McPike, Alicia
McPike, Alicia
McPike, Alicia
McPike, Alicia
Acree, Hallee
Acree, Hallee
Acree, Hallee
Acree, Hallee
Acree, Hallee
Isom, Jay
Steirwalt, Kyle
Kidd, James
Stierwalt, Megan
Duvall, Amy
Duvall, Amy
Duvall, Amy
Duvall, Amy

Arnett, Shirley

718146
719194
719197
717889
718623
718153
719188
717889
718623
716277
716281
719179
719191
719192
719195
715589
718620
716267
716700
716711
715840
716597
715521
715462
718623
715462
719190
719193
719199
711671

719189
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Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles

Doubles

Interactive roster available at

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-07 Sat 1:00 PM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
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158 Arnett, Shirley
158 Arnett, Shirley
158 Arnett, Shirley
158 Arnett, Shirley
155 Dunn, Sandy
155 Dunn, Sandy
155 Dunn, Sandy
154 Chamness, Jennifer
154 Chamness, Jennifer
154 Chamness, Jennifer
154 Chamness, Jennifer
154 Chamness, Jennifer
154 Chamness, Jennifer
154 Chamness, Jennifer
154 Chamness, Jennifer
154 Chamness, Jennifer
152 Waikel, Kaleb
150 Abbitt, Daniel
150 Nunn, Lori
150 Nunn, Lori
150 Abbitt, Daniel
150 Abbitt, Daniel
150 Nunn, Lori
150 Nunn, Lori
150 Nunn, Lori
150 Abbitt, Daniel
150 Abbitt, Daniel
150 Abbitt, Daniel
150 Nunn, Lori
150 Nunn, Lori

719196

719197

719204

711671

718120

718154

717359

716271

716274

718114

718115

719175

719177

715515

717829

717361

715465

715536

716272

716273

718119

718140

718122

718127

718137

719189

719190

719195

719178

719203
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Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles

Mixed Team

Interactive roster available at
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Classic Mixed

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM

01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
135
135
135
135
135
135

135

Abbitt, Daniel
Nunn, Lori

Abbitt, Daniel
Abbitt, Daniel
Nunn, Lori

Abbitt, Daniel
Nunn, Lori
Hughes, Josh
Johnson, Tammy
Johnson, Tammy
Johnson, Tammy
Johnson, Tammy
Johnson, Tammy
Johnson, Tammy
Hughes, Josh
Johnson, Tammy
Johnson, Tammy
Chamness, Katelin
Chamness, Katelin
Chamness, Katelin
Chamness, Katelin
Chamness, Katelin
Chamness, Katelin
Chamness, Katelin
Day, Brenda

Day, Brenda

Day, Brenda

Day, Brenda

Day, Brenda

Day, Brenda

Day, Brenda

714663
715515
716596
717354
717355
718620
717363
715532
715543
715546
715549
716268
716275
716276
715465
715461
715474
718116
718117
718118
719176
719200
717829
717363
718123
718133
718135
719171
719172
719173

715462
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Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Mixed Team
Doubles
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Doubles
Doubles
Mixed Team

Mixed Team

Interactive roster available at

01-08 Sun 11:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 1:00 PM
01-08 Sun 2:00 PM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM
01-07 Sat 10:00 AM

01-07 Sat 4:00 PM
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Classic Mixed
135 Day, Brenda
135 Day, Brenda
134 Keene, Michelle
123 Brown, Jessica
123 Brown, Jessica
123 Brown, Jessica
123 Brown, Jessica
117 Hughes, Cindy
117 Hughes, Cindy
113 Davis, Shannon
113 Davis, Shannon
113 Davis, Shannon
107 Austin, Keionna
107 Austin, Keionna
107 Austin, Keionna
101 Baughn, Dawson

717355

717361

715521

715533

715536

715547

714663

715532

715465

719180

715522

718435

715541

715544

714967

715521
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